Sunday September 16, 2012



www.hmccc.50g.com email: 567hmccc@comcast.net



10 - 4 at Frederick MVA! **Frederick Maryland**

(Rain Date September 30)

alzheimer's $\ref{eq:second}$ association[®] Car & Truck Show A day to show your love

Gates Open at 8 am

The 20th Annual Car and Truck Show

hosted by the Heart of Maryland Classic Chevy Club to benefit The Alzheimer's Association of Greater Maryland Chapter **CAR REGISTRATION AND SPECTATOR ADMISSION ARE BY DONATION**

(Make out your check directly to Alzheimer's Association for your tax deduction) Frederick MVA is Located on 1601 Bowman's Farm Rd. (exit 56 off I-70) Frederick. MD 21701 From I270 N, take Exit 32 to 70E Baltimore then Exit 56 off Interstate 70 For further information call Earl Chesley Cell 240-446-6657 or Ed Zimmerman 301-514-2207 To pre-register, please mail this form by Sept. 7, 2012 with your tax deductible donation made out to the Alzheimer's Association to:

Butch & Sissy Riley, 13 Crum Rd. Walkersville, MD 21793 (301-845-4239) email reddawg57@verizon.net Please no tents allowed on blacktop! Tents on grass must be secured. Please encourage your friends, family & co-workers to donate to this worthy cause, too!

Door Prizes, raffles, 50/50 Auction at Noon **Dash Plaques to first 350** (*pre-registered entrants guaranteed dash plaque*) **Oldies Music**

Food Vendor on site **Moon Bounce for Children Trophies for Top 30, Special Awards!** Gas cards given out through out the day!

New for 2012! Special parking for previous year's Club Partcipation Winners! Bring out your club to compete for an award and preferred parking for next year!

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEE by Donation payable to Alzheimer's Association Name: Email:____ **Pre-Registration is suggested** Address: **But NOT required.** Car Club Affiliation (s) YOU MAY register at GATE. Car/Truck Make & Year Model:

In consideration of the right to participate in this event, I agree that the sponsors and organizers are **NOT responsible** for accidents, injuries, losses or claims that may arise. This includes but is not limited to Heart of Maryland Classic Chevy Club, MVA and the Alzheimer's Association. The host club provides music for this event. I agree that I will not play music at my vehicle or I will be asked to leave without a refund of my participation fee.

Participants signature: _____ Donation Amount ______
Setup 7:00 am for all vendors. HMCCC has the right to refuse admittance

VENDOR REGISTRATION FEI	E \$25.00 payable to Alzheimer's Association
Name/Company	Phone#:

Name/Company _____ Address

NO FOOD or T-SHIRT VENDORS

In consideration of the right to participate in this event, I agree that the sponsors and organizers are **NOT responsible** for accidents, injuries, losses or claims that may arise. This includes but is not limited to Heart of Maryland Classic Chevy Club, MVA and the Alzheimer's Association. The host club provides music for this event. I agree that I will not play music in my space or I will be asked to leave without a refund of my participation fee.

Email to receive registration confirmation:

if available. Vendors are responsible for taking their trash with them.